HUDSON Isp

DATE

Jan 28
Jan.30
Feb.3
Feb 10
Feb. 13
Feb.16-18
Feb.21
Feb.23-25

Feb.24

Feb.28
Mar 2-4
Mar 7

Mar. 9-11
Mar.14

Mar.17
Mar.21

Mar.24
Mar.28
Mar 31
Apr.4

Apr.6

Apr.11
Apr.14
Apr.18

DAY

Saturday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Monday

Thurs.-Sat.

Tuesday
Thurs-Sat

Friday

Tuesday
Thur-Sat
Tuesday

Thurs-Sat
Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

Head Coach: Wes Capps

Assistant Coaches: Bianca Ortiz, Shane Tobias

Superintendent: Donny Webb
Principal: Richard Crenshaw

2023 Hudson
Lady Hornet

Sotthall Schedule

OPPONENT TEAM
Hudson/Coldspring(Scrimmage) v/V
Diboll(scrimmage) /v
Woodville(scrimmage) JW
Diboll/Bridge City(Scrimmage) WV/V
Lufkin 1\Y/AY;
Hudson Tourn. \Y
Coldspring \AY;
Nacogdoches Tourn. JV
Shepherd \Y
Diboll/Central Heights A%,
Franklin Tournament \"
Carthage WV
San Marcos Tourn. V
Center YA,
Jacksonville JV/V
Bullard JVV
Madisonville JV/V
Rusk /v
Palestine Vv
Jacksonville JV/V
Bullard JV/V
Madisonville* JV/V
Rusk JV/V
Palestine Vv

Denotes District 17-4A Schedule
* Denotes Senior Night

SITE

Hudson
Hudson
Woodville
Hudson
Lufkin
Hudson
Hudson
Nac.

Hudson

Hudson

Franklin
Carthage

San Marcos

Center

Hudson
Hudson

Madisonville
Hudson
Hudson

Jacksonville
Bullard

Hudson
Rusk
Palestine

TIME

12:00
4:30/6:00
4:30
4:00/5:30
4:30/6:30
TBA
4:30/6:30

TBA

6:00

4:00/6:00
TBA
4:30/6:30
TBA
4:30/6:00
5:00/6:45
5:00/6:45
5:00/6:45
5:00/6:45
6:00
5:00/6:45
5:00/6:45
5:00/6:45
5:00/6:45
5:00



